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Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 170 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 José Ferreira81 1990 /163,1 7 6 0 0 6Portugal

 Kevin Araujo42 1992 /167,2 14 13 0 0 13France

 Ramiro Rodrigues33 1991 /166,6 22 19 0 0 19Luxembourg

 Simao Ribeiro24 1987 /166,9 16 20 0 0 20Portugal

 Hugo Saraiva15 1990 /168 27 22 0 0 22Portugal

 Wei-Hao Hou66 1980 /166,6 29 27 0 0 27Chinese Taipei

 Nicola Rungo77 1988 /169,3 32 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Aitor Rodriguez58 1984 /166 38 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=8

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 173 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Rafael Bouça111 1993 /171 9 0 0 0 9Portugal

 Alessandro Fumo132 1976 /172,1 12 0 0 0 12Portugal

 Emanuel Morgado143 1993 /172 14 0 0 0 14Portugal

 Dylan Sintra124 1995 /170,8 18 0 0 0 18Luxembourg

 Joonas Leppanen105 1990 /172 23 0 0 0 23Finland
Σ=5

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 176 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Enrique Gutierrez181 1986 /175 8 8 0 0 8Spain

 Evelino Rodrigues192 1977 /173,9 15 14 0 0 14Portugal

 Javier Garcia213 1995 /173,9 15 15 0 0 15Spain

 Dario Fernández204 1986 /174 14 15 0 0 15Spain

 Gabriel Gomes225 1995 /174 28 27 0 0 27Belgium

 Pablo Peña236 1989 /175,4 29 28 0 0 28Spain

 Wei-Ming Wang177 1979 /174,2 37 0 0 0 0Chinese Taipei

 Telmo Oliveira168 1976 /175,3 37 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
Σ=8
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Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Luís Oliveira301 1990 /178,2 6 6 0 0 6Portugal

 Jerson Brito252 1990 /177,9 10 10 0 0 10Portugal

 Grzegorz Placzkowski293 1983 /177 14 15 0 0 15Poland

 Marcos Iglesias264 1992 /178,5 23 21 0 0 21Spain

 Artem Nikulshin325 1990 /178,5 32 26 0 0 26Russia

 Renato Estevao336 1991 /176,9 29 27 0 0 27Portugal

 José Piedade277 1974 /177,5 33 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Marvin Tattje288 1995 /178,5 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Yaser Bozyel319 1982 /177 45 0 0 0 0Poland
Σ=9

Men’s Physique Over 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Denys Mykolenko381 1984 /179,6 6 7 0 0 7Ukraine

 Adam Piwko392 1996 /179,5 11 11 0 0 11Poland

 Carlos Garcia-Soldado413 1986 /188,9 19 17 0 0 17Spain

 Alexandre Ferreira354 1994 /180 17 22 0 0 22Portugal

 Pierre Murcia425 1988 /181 18 23 0 0 23France

 Iurie Ciubotaru376 1996 /180,3 36 24 0 0 24Czech Republic

 Olegário Caldeirão367 1988 /184,3 37 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Lukasz Opolski448 1988 /185,2 38 0 0 0 0Poland

 Andrii Honcharenko439 1994 /191,8 46 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 André Rodrigues4510 1986 /180,2 47 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Jose Moreno4011 1987 /179,5 54 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=11

OVERALL Men's Physique
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 José Ferreira81 1990 / 11 0 0 0 11Portugal

 Denys Mykolenko382 1984 / 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Luís Oliveira303 1990 / 13 0 0 0 13Portugal

 Enrique Gutierrez184 1986 / 16 0 0 0 16Spain

 Rafael Bouça115 1993 / 25 0 0 0 25Portugal
Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 160 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lina Real531 1987 /159 10 9 0 0 9Spain

 Aldijana Karaduz472 1986 /158 9 13 0 0 13Germany

 Juliana Sousa513 1989 /160 19 15 0 0 15Portugal

 Sabrina Grima554 1989 /159,4 15 16 0 0 16Malta

 Anastasija Sidorevič545 1990 /156,1 32 26 0 0 26Lithuania

 Jessica Serrano506 1988 /159 32 27 0 0 27Spain

 Sofia Sousa577 1991 /155,5 32 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Janet Arias528 1992 /158,4 34 0 0 0 0Spain

 Nerea Pons489 1995 /152 49 0 0 0 0Spain

 Andreia Figueira5610 1982 /158,4 49 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Veronica Bastos4911 1990 /152 52 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=11
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Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 164 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Sandra Dobrunz631 1995 /160,2 7 6 0 0 6Germany

 Galyna Bezpalko662 1986 /162 12 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Ina Navachuk593 1994 /163,2 16 14 0 0 14Belarus

 Katarzyna Oleskiewicz-Szuba674 1993 /163,8 14 18 0 0 18Poland

 Aneta Kisser615 1980 /162,2 28 27 0 0 27Poland

 Rocio Carrasco656 1995 /160,4 33 28 0 0 28Spain

 Mariana Semchii627 1990 /163,4 34 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Adriana Roque608 1994 /161,5 34 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Luz Manjarres649 1973 /161 45 0 0 0 0Colombia
Σ=9

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 169 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ewa Gulik691 1992 /165,3 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Allison Testu732 1990 /166,5 10 0 0 0 10Portugal

 Natalie Roach723 1997 /166 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Lucia Pancrazio714 1981 /165 20 0 0 0 20Italy

 Yi-Jie Lin705 1987 /164,5 25 0 0 0 25Chinese Taipei
Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 172 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Darya Sitdzikava791 1987 /170,7 8 0 0 0 8Belarus

 Oksana Oleinik772 1981 /171,5 11 0 0 0 11Russia

 Paula Barbosa783 1990 /170 16 0 0 0 16Portugal

 Nicole Hättenschwiler754 1987 /169,2 17 0 0 0 17Switzerland

 Sandra Pierson765 1990 /169,4 25 0 0 0 25France

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Fitness Over 172 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Maryna Oborska851 1994 /175,6 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Renata Nowak832 1985 /175,2 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Ann-Kathrin Martin843 1992 /172,2 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 Anastasia Brailean824 1988 /174,8 17 0 0 0 17Moldova

 Lejla Secic815 1988 /172,8 25 0 0 0 25Bosnia & Herzegovina
Σ=5

OVERALL Women's Bikini Fitness
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Darya Sitdzikava791 1987 / 10 0 0 0 10Belarus

 Sandra Dobrunz632 1995 / 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Maryna Oborska853 1994 / 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Lina Real534 1987 / 16 0 0 0 16Spain

 Ewa Gulik695 1992 / 23 0 0 0 23Poland
Σ=5
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Men’s Physique Junior 16-23 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Adam Piwko871 1996 /179,5 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Javier Garcia882 1995 /173,9 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Iurie Ciubotaru913 1996 /180,3 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Dylan Sintra894 1995 /170,8 19 0 0 0 19Luxembourg

 Gabriel Gomes905 1995 /174 25 0 0 0 25Belgium
Σ=5

Men’s Physique Master Over 40 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Evelino Rodrigues931 1977 /173,9 7 0 0 0 7Portugal

 Pedro Valente962 1975 / 12 0 0 0 12Portugal

 Alessandro Fumo943 1976 /172,1 14 0 0 0 14Portugal

 José Piedade984 1974 /177,5 17 0 0 0 17Portugal

 Mario Paez955 1977 /176,5 25 0 0 0 25Paraguay

 Telmo Oliveira976 1976 /175,3 30 0 0 0 30Luxembourg
Σ=6

Women’s Bikini Fitness Junior 16-23 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Sandra Dobrunz1001 1995 /160,2 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Natalie Roach1022 1997 /166 11 0 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Nerea Pons1033 1995 /152 14 0 0 0 14Spain

 Rocio Carrasco1014 1995 /160,4 20 0 0 0 20Spain
Σ=4

Women’s Bikini Fitness Master Over 35 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1091 1981 /171,5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Lucia Pancrazio1062 1981 /165 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Yisela Aleman1083 1980 /164,5 16 0 0 0 16Spain

 Aneta Kisser1054 1980 /162,2 17 0 0 0 17Poland

 Andreia Figueira1105 1982 /158,4 23 0 0 0 23Portugal

 Luz Manjarres1076 1973 /161 30 0 0 0 30Colombia
Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness Master Over 45 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Marina Reis1121 1967 / 5 0 0 0 5Portugal

 Janet Zammit1132 1970 /150 11 0 0 0 11Malta

 Chari Guillena1143 1969 /158,4 13 0 0 0 13Spain
Σ=3
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Muscular Men’s Physique Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Daniel Garrido1211 1988 /172,8 5 5 0 0 5Spain

 Heiderber Ochoa1232 1993 /171 15 18 0 0 18Spain

 Bruno Azevedo1163 1989 /181,1 29 18 0 0 18Portugal

 Flávio Peixoto1184 1990 /180,7 15 18 0 0 18Portugal

 Alberto Soler1205 1981 /186,5 16 21 0 0 21Spain

 Alexis Autreau1196 1988 /173,4 28 24 0 0 24France

 Maxime Ratier1177 1988 /172,4 34 0 0 0 0France

 David Oliveira1228 1990 /179 37 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=8

Women’s Wellness Fitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Elisângela Ferreira1271 1988 /158,4 8 0 0 0 8Portugal

 Olga Kulinych1252 1979 /168,5 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Sandra Costa1303 1982 /159 15 0 0 0 15Angola

 Catia Moreira1294 1988 /155,6 18 0 0 0 18Luxembourg

 Pavlína Stouracova1265 1990 /178 26 0 0 0 26Czech Republic

 Ana Reis1286 1989 /155,5 27 0 0 0 27Portugal
Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Sabine Simitsopoulos1391 1982 /160,7 5 5 0 0 5Germany

 Hannah Prause1352 1990 /162 13 10 0 0 10Luxembourg

 Susana Oliveira1333 1988 /161,4 16 15 0 0 15Portugal

 Sonia Semedo1364 1979 /172 19 21 0 0 21Portugal

 Ilze Nagle1325 1990 /174,5 21 25 0 0 25Spain

 Nathalie Da Costa1346 1986 /166,5 29 28 0 0 28France

 Janet Zammit1387 1970 /150 35 0 0 0 0Malta

 Chari Guillena1378 1969 /158,4 40 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=8

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Master Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Miguel Pozuelo1411 1975 82,6/179 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Stavros Trioulidis1432 1972 81,8/176,5 20 12 0 0 32Greece

 Ludovic Ghysenlinck1423 1976 80,8/176 30 14 0 0 44France

 Hélio Duarte1444 1973 93,1/185,6 40 19 0 0 59Portugal
Σ=4
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Men’s Bodybuilding Master 40-49 Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Carles Viñals1461 1978 75,9/ 13 20 13 0 33Spain

 Vasyl Remizov1472 1972 90/ 5 24 15 0 39Ukraine

 Juan-Alberto Machado1503 1970 90,8/ 16 32 10 0 42Spain

 Ralph Decelis1494 1978 88,9/ 18 32 15 0 47Malta

 Waldry Vittar1545 1976 88/ 24 50 24 0 74Spain

 Carlos Caruana1536 1977 75,8/ 32 54 28 0 82Malta

 Ricardo Jerónimo1527 1972 94,7/ 39 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Mariusz Balazinski1488 1970 79,4/ 39 0 0 0 0Poland

 Jesus Ozores1519 1971 77,2/ 43 0 0 0 0Spain

 Paulo Francisco15510 1976 88,8/ 46 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
Σ=10

Men’s Bodybuilding Master Over 50 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Frederic Mompo1571 1965 82,8/ 10 5 0 0 15France

 Roberto Ponte1582 1959 85/ 20 10 0 0 30Portugal
Σ=2

OVERALL Men's Bodybuilding Master
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Carles Viñals1461 1978 / 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Frederic Mompo1572 1965 / 10 0 0 0 10France
Σ=2

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Jesus Rodriguez1681 1987 92,3/185 5 10 7 0 17Spain

 Damien Deville1662 1987 80,4/175,5 10 22 14 0 36France

 Miguel Pozuelo1673 1975 82,6/179 19 34 18 0 52Spain

 Radoslaw Smyk1634 1988 79/175 19 40 15 0 55Poland

 Nicolae Lupsor1655 1981 77,2/175 21 42 20 0 62Spain

 Nuno Duarte1616 1984 78,6/175 33 60 29 0 89Portugal

 Bruno Cruz1607 1985 83,6/179 35 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Tomas Walczak1628 1981 82,4/175,8 37 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Hélio Duarte1649 1973 93,1/185,6 45 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=9
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Men’s Bodybuilding Up To & Incl. 75 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Adrian Diaz1741 1990 71,7/ 6 16 9 0 25Spain

 Mickael De Sousa1792 1987 71,9/ 10 22 9 0 31France

 Tomasz Marzec1713 1993 75/ 14 22 14 0 36Poland

 Marcos Pereira1764 1981 72,4/ 18 38 19 0 57Portugal

 David Zammit1755 1991 73,6/ 30 50 24 0 74Malta

 Michael Ferez1736 1989 72,3/ 34 60 30 0 90France

 Philipp Jendreiek1727 1991 70,6/ 36 0 0 0 0Germany

 Rodney Mota1808 1989 74,2/ 37 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Herlander Pinto1789 1988 74,2/ 37 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Pedro Costa17010 1991 72,8/ 50 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Pedro Moreira17711 1988 73,9/ 55 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=11

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To & Incl. 80 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Carles Viñals1821 1978 75,9/ 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Carlos Caruana1872 1977 75,8/ 32 15 0 0 47Malta

 Roderick Theuma1863 1982 79,3/ 36 16 0 0 52Malta

 Rui Ribeiro1834 1994 79,5/ 40 18 0 0 58Portugal

 Fernando Lukamba1845 1986 76,8/ 50 24 0 0 74Angola

 Mariusz Balazinski1856 1970 79,4/ 54 24 0 0 78Poland

 Jesus Ozores1887 1971 77,2/ 58 34 0 0 92Spain
Σ=7

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To & Incl. 90 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Pedro Pereira1941 1980 84/ 12 22 11 0 33Angola

 Sento Olombrada1972 1982 86,3/ 13 24 13 0 37Spain

 Vasyl Remizov1953 1972 90/ 11 24 16 0 40Ukraine

 Ralph Decelis1934 1978 88,9/ 18 34 15 0 49Malta

 Frederic Mompo1965 1965 82,8/ 23 50 24 0 74France

 Waldry Vittar1916 1976 88/ 30 58 28 0 86Spain

 Alexandre Pinto1907 1985 89,2/ 35 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Paulo Francisco1928 1976 88,8/ 40 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Hugo Devesa1989 1993 85,1/ 45 0 0 0 0Portugal
Σ=9

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 Kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Pablo Llopis2001 1993 97,3/ 12 8 0 0 20Spain

 Juan-Alberto Machado2042 1970 90,8/ 26 14 0 0 40Spain

 Athanasios Attilakos2023 1980 97,5/ 26 16 0 0 42Greece

 Geoffrey Santos2034 1994 100/ 34 13 0 0 47Portugal

 Ricardo Jeronimo2015 1972 94,7/ 50 25 0 0 75Portugal

 Rúben Garradas2056 1987 107,7/ 60 30 0 0 90Portugal
Σ=6
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OVERALL Men's Bodybuilding 
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Pablo Llopis2001 1993 / 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Carles Viñals1822 1978 / 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Pedro Pereira1943 1980 / 15 0 0 0 15Angola

 Adrian Diaz1744 1990 / 18 0 0 0 18Spain

Σ=4
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